Corning® TC-Treated Cellware Continued

TC-Treated 96 Well Plates

Code

3875
3882
3885
3886
3688
3916
3917
3362
3603
3610
3904
3903

Colour Lid
Black Yes
Black/clear Yes

White/clear Yes
White/clear Yes

White Yes
Black Yes
White Yes
White No
Black/clear Yes
White/clear Yes
Black/clear Yes

White/clear Yes

Growth Area, Well

cm?
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32

TC-Treated Culture Dishes

Code

430165
430166
430167
430599
431110

Dims, @ x h, mm
35x 10

60x 15

100 x 20

150 x 25

245 x 25 (square)

Inner Pack
20
20
20
5
4

TC-Treated Roller Bottles

Code

430195
430849
431133
431198
431321
430699

Growth Area, cm?
490

850

850

850

850

1750

Cap

Plug seal
Easy grip
Easy grip

190
205
205
205
190
360
360
360
360
360
360
360

Easy grip vent

Easy grip
Easy grip

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0) 1 4069464

Inner
Volume, pL  Pack

20
20
20
25
20
20
20
25
1
1
20
20
Pack
500
500
500
60
16
Inner Pack
2
2
20
2
22
10

Pack

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
48

48

100
100

Pack

40
40
20
40
44
20

Price

£622.00
£1091.00
£1091.00
£1062.00
£796.00
£548.00
£596.00
£518.00
£455.00
£515.00
£915.00
£1055.00

Price
£257.00
£279.00
£419.00
£207.00
£216.00

Price
£353.00
£418.00
£278.00
£486.00
£401.00
£525.00
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